ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:

INSTITUTION NAME:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022
5615
CONCEPT SCHOOLS MIRPUR

CITY: MIRPUR
PROVINCE / REGION: AJK
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5615-M-2-4100 M. AWAIS

SHEIKH ADIL MASOOD

5615-M-3-4103 MUHAMMAD FAHAM ALAM  MUHAMMAD FAREED ALAM
5615-M-4-4114 AREEBA RIAZ M.RIAZ

5615-M-5-4115 AHMED SHOUKAT
5615-M-6-4121 MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

SHAHBAZ
5
ICATS CRITERIA:

SHOUKAT ALI ISHAQ
SHAHBAZ ASHRA

o U b~ W

60
75
75
90
90

44
59
51
66
66

73.33%
78.67%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and

60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction

Page1of1



