ICATS CONTESTS - SCHOOL TOPPERS

CONTEST NAME:ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022INSTITUTION CODE:5615INSTITUTION NAME:CONCEPT SCHOOLS MIRPURCITY:MIRPURPROVINCE / REGION:AJK

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5615-M-2-4100	M. AWAIS	SHEIKH ADIL MASOOD	2	60	44	73.33%
5615-M-3-4103	MUHAMMAD FAHAM ALAM	MUHAMMAD FAREED ALAM	3	75	59	78.67%
5615-M-4-4114	AREEBA RIAZ	M.RIAZ	4	75	51	68.00%
5615-M-5-4115	AHMED SHOUKAT	SHOUKAT ALI ISHAQ	5	90	66	73.33%
5615-M-6-4121	MUHAMMAD SHAYAN SHAHBAZ	SHAHBAZ ASHRA	6	90	66	73.33%

5

ICATS CRITERIA:

SCHOOL POSITION: First position in the school with minimum 4 participants competing within the respective grade and 60% marks obtained.

AWARDS FOR SCHOOL TOPPERS: 1. Bronze Medal 2. ICATS Drawstring Bag 3. Certificate of Distinction